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Background Verification Report

Case Background Profile

Name of Subject Chandrajeet Singh

Client Doledge India (OPC) Pvt Ltd

Date of Initiation 10-Jun-2024 Date of Report 18-Jun-2024
Process Standard Client Reference Dol-87
Case Reference DOL-5147 Date of Joining 10-Jun-2024
Level of check Standard Color code GREEN

Executive Summary

Erﬁgcltlzyment Genpact India Private Limited, Gurgaon Verified Annexure 1
Education Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur .
Check University, Nagpur, Maharashtra Verified Annexure 2

Severity Grid

Result Definitions :-

@ Major Discrepancy GREE All Verified

Inaccessible for verification / Unable to verify/ Additional Information/Documents required.

Information in this report may only be used to verify statements made by an individual for employment purposes. The depth of information available varies. Although
every effort has been made to assure accuracy foxivision Information cannot act as the guarantor of the information’s accuracy or completeness. Final verification
of an individual’'s identity and proper use of report contents are the user’s responsibility. It is the user’s responsibility to use these consumer reports fairly. foxivision
is not responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided.
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Annexure 1

Employment Check

Genpact India Private Limited, Gurgaon

Details

Profile Provided Information

Entity Provided

Information
Name of the Organization Genpact India Private Limited, Gurgaon Verified
CIN U73100DL2005PTC307363 Verified
Employment Period August 26, 2004 to September 07, 2021 Verified
Designation Manager Verified
Employee Code 302006173 Verified

CTC

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Reasons for Leaving

Better Opportunity

Not Disclosed

Subject’s eligibility for rehire

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Full & Final Formalities

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Any Disciplinary/ Performance
Issues

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Response from referee

Copy of written confirmation is attached with
supporting documents

Other Comment

All the information verified by the HRSS(People First)

and found correct

Date Of Verification

13-Jun-2024

Referee Name and Details

Ms. Deepshikha Davel , HRSS(People First),
helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com

Verified By

HRSS(People First)
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Grab Your Dreasmm Sob

RE: Employment Verification of Chandrajeet Singh

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
Thu 6/13/2024 5:51 PM
To:Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

CcEMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employn ification@foxivision.com>
Caution! This email is from an external Avoid clicking links or opening h | the der is known or trusted.
Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.
Attached letter is correct.

Thanks & Regards
Deepshikha Davel
HRSS(PeopleFirst)
genpocf | Transformation Happens Here

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2024 11:03 AM

To: People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision.com>
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Chandrajeet Singh

WARNING - This email originated outside of Genpact.
Do not reply, click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know
> the content is safe. If you believe the content of this email may be unsafe, please forward it as

an attachment to thislooksphishy@genpact.com or use the "This Looks Phishy' Outlook
button.

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.
Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.negi@foxivision.com
8076791793
@ foxivisi m
C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028
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From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2024 11:42 AM

To: People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision.com>
Subject: Employment Verification of Chandrajeet Singh

Dear HR Team,

Mr. Chandrajeet Singh has applied for employment and he listed your company as part of their employment history. We
respectfully request your assistance for checking some of the details that were provided by the candidate on job
application form.

Kindly, fill in the HR Feedback Column and help us completing the Employment Check process.

Particular Candidate Claims HR Feedback
Name of the 2 .

Employee Mr. Chandrajeet Singh

Name of the PR, =
company Genpact India private limited
Employee

Code/OHR ID 302006173

Period of August 26, 2004 to September 07,
Employment 2021

Designation Manager

Last Drawn Salary :

(Annual CTC) Not Mentioned

Reporting Manager Rajiv Salwan

Reason for Leaving Better Opportunity

Eligibility for

Rehire YesiNo

If No, then (Please | As per the Company Policy
Provide the

Reason) Any other Reason

Any Integrity/
Disciplinary Issues | Details Required
(if any)
Exit formalities

Completed YesMNo

If No, then (Please Pending from Employer's End

Provide the Pending from Employee's End
Reason) (Dues pending)

Are the Attached
Documents
Genuine? (If No,
please specify the
reason - for e.g. is | Please Specify
the document
forged,
manipulated or any
other reason
Respondent Details

Designation -

Regards,

Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Sl atbliali
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© 8076791793
@Mng foxivision.com
C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028
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6 genpact

27-Oct-2021

Mr. Chandrajeet Singh

OHR ID -302006173

Manager

H.No:8-7-171/4,Road No 1,Raja Reddy Colony,, Old Bowenpally, Sikandarabad, Andra Pradesh, 500011
Dear Chandrajeet,

This bears reference to your resignation dated 10-JUN-2021. We accept your decision with regret.

As per Genpact Policy and basis the agreed relieving date, you stand relieved from the services of the organization on the close of
business hours on 07-SEP-2021.

During your tenure from 26-AUG-2004 to 07-SEP-2021 , your ibution to the has been appreciated.
The amount (if as d by the Genpact Payroll Team would be credited to your salary account as per the
payroll records.

We wish you all the best for your future endeavors.

Yours Sincerely,
For and on behalf of Genpact India
o
AN
o W
N
P
Anamita Basu
Human Resources
For any query pis.contact
hr.helpdeskexit@genpact.com
1800-103-5990

Genpact India Private Limited CIN: U73100DL200SPTC307363

DLF City, Phase V, €Y Regd. Off.: Genpact India Private Limited

Gurgaon - 122002, Haryana, India. e

T+91 124 283 2000; F +91 124 402 2674 12A (Ground Floor) Prakash Deep Building 7
Tolstoy Marg New Delhi-110001

www.genpact.com
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Annexure 2

Education Check

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur, Maharashtra

Details Profile Provided Information Entity Pr.OV'ded
Information
Institution Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Verified
Nagpur, Maharashtra
Period 2001-2003 Verified
Course Masters Of Computer Application Verified
Enrollment Number/Roll Number | 159542 Verified
Result Pass Verified
Response from referee Written Verified
We have checked the Fake University List and the
Any other comments University Grant Commission website. The University Verified
is NOT listed as fake or unaccredited
Date Of Verification 18-Jun-2024 Verified
Verifier’s Name and Details Controller of Examinations Verified

Verified By

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur, Maharashtra
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: _ Nagpur MAniuversity STATEMENT OF MARKS 196739

HASTER IN COWPUTER AFPLICATION PART-II1 (SEHESTER-I1! SUMHER 2003

PiLs 273

Neas: CHARDRAJEET JAIRAM SINGH Roll Ho.: 159342

Espail Hor MU/ZODD/ES979 Exanm fat: 1 Colteges &2 Canire: iig

H i THEBRY {PRACTICAL| Ince. [TOTALINCA {NCA {HCA  IHCA  [HCA  [AGGREGATEY
{ | e e e et }Eanﬁ:iﬁakkﬁ;°?~' 1PE-F [PT-1I{PT-1I [PT-I11} OF PT-I.¢{
[RaPERS  F 3 F 4 PHE 4 & .17 i e i {SEN-P|SEW-I1|SEN-1{SEN-T1|SEN-T [II & II1 ¢
iHax . Merks {80 20}8¢ 2§§BB 20§80 2¢{80 EQHOG 1180 § {708 i?oﬂ GR 800| 700 { 800 | 860 | 4309 §
%Nzr Marksi 400 | 40 (40 | 40 | 40 | 56 | SO | i § BCs%a H H ! { H
feseii . {
| 139 1747 18{51 16]51 183 14} | i { R % N b S ¥ ; { § §

3 {Harks i | i H { | 88 | 88 | [ 484 | 409 § 282 | 395 § 540 | 441 1 2951

|Gbtainad | &6 | &1 | &7 § &7 | 47 | | ! § f H i H { { §
i R R BN TR IR b SR I3 z I i

4 3 DATABASE MANAGEMENT TECHMIGUES
} 4 COMPUTER NETHORKS
HE NAMAGERIAL ECONOMICS
5 SOFTHARE PROJECT HANAGEMENT

) 7 ARTIFICIAL INTELLISENCE
3 Aggregate Harks: 2951 (THO THOUSAND NINE HUSDRED FIFTY OHE) out of 2508
Besuli: PASS Divigfon: I

Dale: (&/07/2803

Sote - (+) Pass oy arase marks vide Direction No. 44 of 2061, () = Fait Con!roller of Examma tmns
XM = Current Exemption, PXM = Previous Empbnn AA = Absent. INC = lncentive, NCC = Nations! Cadet Corps.,

NSS = Naticnal Secial Servics, CUL = Cultursl GA&3 = Gamss and Sports, ACE = Adult 8 Continuing Education. [ This stalement is subject to col s, it any)  Nagpur University

THIS MARKSNE:T IS NOT VALrD UNLESS 1T BEARS THE SIGNATURE OR SIGNATURE STAMP OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS wxm THE SEAL OF NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

s na-xééx :
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RASYER [N COHPUTER kPPL!CATIQN PART “TIE tSEﬁESTER-!i%' GHﬁEﬂ ’033

Wagprror Wniversity

CHASBRAJEET JAIRAM SINGH - " et b it " :
Exsn '&‘itl‘ 1 cdi‘;‘eg‘ju sa 5y

Kaze?

Enrcil Mol BUZCORILERTR LCantre}

ineh

Ral! Nb.- 159 Qé

112

STATEMENT OF MARKS

LopaLs

196739

273 )

FAGGRECATE ]

; 1 THEORY . 1PRACT!£ALH:-:E.l':lrm.trl’:h i¥CA  [MCA  {NTA £ )
== 1 IMACEEHARKEIPT ! ERT-T IPT-IIERT-IT {FT=111{ OF PT-1,{ Z J
1¢4=Eas ] <t e o SO 1 el SR T et e A e B ICEM-1;SER-I]iSEX-1[SEA-FIISEN-T FIf & If1 | §
{Hax.Haerks |80 20|50 20180 20130 2A{82 201150 [380- vifa ’oq {700 OR - 800§ 700" g 830 v} BOC § 4882 1
iMin.%asks! 30 | 40 | 20 | &3 [ 30 ] §5D | =0 ) s s FMRES 08 % 4 SN it ¥ A i ]
i - - e h
g 149 17|43 $215¢ $£1S0 18131 16 gaur ey BB ANRE LIRS C T M fan i
JHarks . | | ! Iy e | R, | %82 { 409 & 422 ¢ 395 )'s40 | a41 | 2951 | J
ifhbzinad | 28 | &1 147 | &F % | I | § i I | forSsinex) H
i e ! i I i t 1 i o | i i 8 i | H y
'3 DATABASE MANAGEYENT TECH%i2UES y oy
4 COMPUTER NETWDRHES bt ) ! J
HE' HANAGERIAL ECONOWICS 3 ’ e
& . BOFTHARE PROJECT. NARAGEMENT i y !
T CARTIFICIAL INTELLIQENZE | 2 M ) ’ 1} R
Aggregste ¥arks® 2951 (TWD THOUSAND NINE HUNDR!D FIETY OREL aut -x‘_as_ao : )
Results PASS BLVL S RpwY. 8 07 e Fob o a1 pe e : ‘ ;
Date: 02/D¥/2801 " : Ry
- Ty ATAEe Ee Ak Droston Mo, 44 1 200° -ral
"'a' 3 Bosal Sevner CLL = ] e, AP = Byt s S e A e AL b ey eSO {This siatemsent i subjeot sny)  Nagpur University )
’IHIS MARKBHEEI‘ IB NGT \‘ALB‘UN(FSS I" ECI'RS "HE s.:m.wuns OR SICHATURE STAMP OF THE CONTRULLER OF !W‘NJHIONS MHI TNE SEAL OF NACPUR UNIVERSITY
2
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